
2011-12 UTSA Men’S BASkeTBAll SchedUle

Day Date OppOnent LOcatiOn time

Fri. Nov. 4 Southeastern Oklahoma State# San Antonio, Texas 7 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 11 at UTEP El Paso, Texas 8:05 p.m.
   Dick’s Sporting Goods NIT Season Tip-Off
Tue. Nov. 15 vs. Oral Roberts Stillwater, Okla. 9:30 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 16 vs. Arkansas-Pine Bluff or Oklahoma State (ESPN3) Stillwater, Okla. 7 or 9:30 p.m.
Mon.-Tue. Nov. 21-22 Third and Fourth Rounds  TBA TBA
   -- or -
Wed. & Fri. Nov. 23 & 25 Semifinals & Championship or Consolation New York, N.Y. TBA
Sat. Nov. 26 Pepperdine San Antonio, Texas noon
Sun. Nov. 27 Cameron San Antonio, Texas 2 p.m.
Wed. Nov. 30 at San Jose State San Jose, Calif. 9 p.m.

Mon. Dec. 5 at Samford Birmingham, Ala. 7 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 19 Wayland Baptist San Antonio, Texas 7 p.m.
Thu. Dec. 22 at Troy Troy, Ala. 7 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 28 UC Riverside San Antonio, Texas 7 p.m.

Sun. Jan. 1 Bowling Green San Antonio, Texas 2 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 4 Nicholls* San Antonio, Texas 7 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 7 at Sam Houston State* Huntsville, Texas 7 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 11 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi* San Antonio, Texas 7 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 14 at Stephen F. Austin* Nacogdoches, Texas 6 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 18 Northwestern State* San Antonio, Texas 7 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 21 at Texas State* San Marcos, Texas 4 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 28 Sam Houston State* San Antonio, Texas 4 p.m.

Wed. Feb. 1 at UT Arlington* Arlington, Texas 8 p.m.^
Sat. Feb. 4 at Lamar* Beaumont, Texas 2 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 8 Southeastern Louisiana* San Antonio, Texas 7 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 11 Stephen F. Austin* San Antonio, Texas 4 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 15 at McNeese State*(SLC-TV) Lake Charles, La. 7 p.m.
Fri.-Sun. Feb. 17-19 Sears BracketBusters road site TBD TBA
Wed. Feb. 22 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi* Corpus Christi, Texas 7 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 25 Texas State* San Antonio, Texas 4 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 29 at Central Arkansas* Conway, Ark. 7 p.m.

Sat. March 3 UT Arlington* San Antonio, Texas 6 p.m.^
Wed.-Sat. March 7-10 Southland Conference Tournament Katy, Texas
TBA TBA at Houston Houston, Texas TBA

All times Central • schedule is tentative and subject to change
Home games in bold played at UTSA Convocation Center

# exhibition game   •   * Southland Conference game
^ will tip 30 minutes following conclusion of preceding game


